Household and Personal Expenses

Farm Business Management - Moorhead
Northland Community & Technical College

(Farms Sorted By Net Farm Income)

Number of farms
Average family size

Family Living Expenses
Food and meals expense
Medical care
Health insurance
Cash donations
Household supplies
Clothing
Personal care
Child / Dependent care
Alimony and child support
Gifts
Education
Recreation
Utilities (household share)
Personal vehicle operating exp
Household real estate taxes
Dwelling rent
Household repairs
Personal interest
Disability / Long term care ins
Life insurance payments
Personal property insurance
Miscellaneous
Total cash family living expense
Family living from the farm
Total family living

Other Nonfarm Expenditures
Income taxes
Furnishing & appliance purchases
Nonfarm vehicle purchases
Nonfarm real estate purchases
Other nonfarm capital purchases
Nonfarm savings & investments

Total other nonfarm expenditures

Total cash family living
investment & nonfarm capital purch

Avg. Of
All Farms

6

3.2

7,475
3,323
2,517
2,648
7,332
2,248

851
2,134

996
3,251
3,925
2,291
2,438
1,081

2,199
1,630
255
822

50
5,208
52,674

52,674

11,791
625
925
959
842

6,626

21,768

74,442
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