Household and Personal Expenses Farm Business Management - Moorhead Northland Community & Technical College (Farms Sorted By Net Farm Income)

	Avg. Of All Farms
Number of farms	6
Average family size	3.2
Family Living Expenses	7.475
Food and meals expense	7,475
Medical care Health insurance	3,323 2,517
Cash donations	2,517 2,648
	7,332
Household supplies Clothing	2,248
Personal care	2,240 851
Child / Dependent care	2,134
Alimony and child support	-
Gifts	996
Education	3,251
Recreation	3,925
Utilities (household share)	2,291
Personal vehicle operating exp	2,438
Household real estate taxes	1,081
Dwelling rent	-
Household repairs	2,199
Personal interest	1,630
Disability / Long term care ins	255
Life insurance payments	822
Personal property insurance	50
Miscellaneous	5,208
Total cash family living expense	52,674
Family living from the farm Total family living	52,674
rotariamily living	52,074
Other Nonfarm Expenditures	
Income taxes	11,791
Furnishing & appliance purchases	625
Nonfarm vehicle purchases	925
Nonfarm real estate purchases	959
Other nonfarm capital purchases	842
Nonfarm savings & investments	6,626
Total other nonfarm expenditures	21,768
Total cash family living	
investment & nonfarm capital purch	74,442